
  
                                                 Monthly Consumer Caseload Report 
                                           Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 
                                                       Through February 2008 
  
  
  
    Regional Center       Diagnosis &  At-Risk Infants     Active         Statuses        Prevention      Developmental 
                           Evaluation   <36 Mos Only*      Clients        0,1 and 2        Clients          Centers 
                           (status 0)     (status 1)      (status 2)      Combined        (status 3)       (status 8) 
  
  
    Alta California  (364)      495        1,597           14,141         16,233               2               130 
    Central Valley   (367)      570        1,682           12,368         14,620             273               214 
    East Bay         (380)      658        1,421           11,973         14,052               5               291 
    Eastern LA       (373)      263        1,069            6,926          8,258               0                90 
    Far Northern     (363)      138          523            5,328          5,989               1                42 
    Golden Gate      (361)      307        1,072            6,279          7,658              27               251 
    Harbor           (375)      385        1,191            8,086          9,662               0               125 
    Inland           (369)    1,122        2,264           19,331         22,717             183               125 
    Kern             (372)      492          684            5,402          6,578               5               125 
    Lanterman        (360)      227        1,023            6,189          7,439               0                98 
    North Bay        (371)      343          710            5,808          6,861              11               171 
    North LA         (378)      748        1,972           12,792         15,512               1               143 
    Orange County    (368)      541        3,022           12,472         16,035              23               157 
    Redwood Coast    (370)      200          247            2,579          3,026              62                17 
    San Andreas      (365)      541        1,564            9,889         11,994               9               138 
    San Diego        (362)      286        2,425           14,521         17,232               1               158 
    San Gab Pomona   (379)      281        1,286            9,058         10,625               0               118 
    South Central    (374)      361          935            8,237          9,533               8                99 
    Tri-Counties     (366)      470        1,731            8,114         10,315               3                62 
    Valley Mountain  (377)      749        1,233            8,099         10,081              10                46 
    Westside         (376)      390          905            5,730          7,025              14                59 
  
    Totals:                   9,567       28,556          193,322        231,445             638             2,659 
  
  
  
    Total number of diagnosis & evaluation consumers (status 0) not yet 36 months old: 5,060 
    Total number of active clients (status 2) who are not yet 36 months old: 1,308 
    * 1,828 At-risk-infants (status 1) over 36 months are not presented 
    Report run date: Tuesday, March 4, 2008 
    Data set: DS.SYS.NEWCMF.SAS.G0241V00                                               Department of Developmental Services 



 
                                                 Monthly Consumer Caseload Report 
                                           Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 
                                  Consumers Under 36 Months of Age and Other At-Risk Consumers 
                                                       Through February 2008 
  
  
    Regional Center       Diagnosis and    At-Risk         Active         Statuses         At-Risk          At-Risk 
                           Evaluation      Infants         Clients        0,1 and 2     36 to <39 Mos       39+ Mos 
                           (status 0)     (status 1)      (status 2)      Combined        (status 1)       (status 1) 
  
  
    Alta California  (364)      318        1,597               94          2,009              96                 4 
    Central Valley   (367)      229        1,682              157          2,068             131                59 
    East Bay         (380)      430        1,421               48          1,899             126                 2 
    Eastern LA       (373)      112        1,069               12          1,193              18                 1 
    Far Northern     (363)       27          523               16            566              11                 0 
    Golden Gate      (361)      192        1,072               57          1,321              52                 0 
    Harbor           (375)      199        1,191               38          1,428              26                 0 
    Inland           (369)      510        2,264               64          2,838              16                 5 
    Kern             (372)      307          684                4            995              47                 0 
    Lanterman        (360)       90        1,023               58          1,171             113                65 
    North Bay        (371)      181          710               13            904              70                76 
    North LA         (378)      439        1,972              136          2,547             120                 2 
    Orange County    (368)      384        3,022              167          3,573              81                 0 
    Redwood Coast    (370)       52          247                2            301              16                 3 
    San Andreas      (365)      370        1,564               77          2,011             116                16 
    San Diego        (362)        2        2,425              156          2,583             145                 2 
    San Gab Pomona   (379)      144        1,286              117          1,547              86                13 
    South Central    (374)      155          935               17          1,107              19                 2 
    Tri-Counties     (366)      336        1,731               10          2,077              61                 0 
    Valley Mountain  (377)      334        1,233               22          1,589              79                15 
    Westside         (376)      249          905               43          1,197              91                43 
  
    Totals:                   5,060       28,556            1,308         34,924           1,520               308 
  
  
  
    Report run date: Tuesday, March 4, 2008 
    Data set: DS.SYS.NEWCMF.SAS.G0241V00                                               Department of Developmental Services 


